
Date Time Location Notes

 All meetings are hybrid via Zoom ID 871 9860 8842

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/871986088

Wed, Jan 17, 2024 7:00 Board                     
7:45 Quarterly

Thrive Recovery Center 1324 Motor Parkway, 
Unit 102,  Hauppauge    Directions to Thrive

Unit 102 is located on the side of the strip mall.  Meeting in 
Conference Room 22

Wed, Feb 21, 2024 7:00 Board St. Marks Episcopal Church 40 Main Street, 
Westhampton Beach     Directions to St. Marks

Meeting in Parish Hall

Wed, Mar 20, 2024 7:00 Board Thrive Recovery Center 1324 Motor Parkway, 
Unit 102,  Hauppauge    Directions to Thrive

Meeting in Conference Room 22

Wed, Apr 17, 2024 7:00 Board                     
7:45 Quarterly

St. Marks Episcopal Church 40 Main Street, 
Westhampton Beach     Directions to St. Marks

Meeting in Parish Hall

Wed, May 15, 2024 7:00 Board Thrive Recovery Center 1324 Motor Parkway, 
Unit 102,  Hauppauge    Directions to Thrive

Meeting in Conference Room 22

Wed, Jun 19, 2024 7:00 Board St. Marks Episcopal Church 40 Main Street, 
Westhampton Beach     Directions to St. Marks

Meeting in Parish Hall

Wed, Jul 17, 2024 7:00 Board.                     
7:45 Quarterly

Thrive Recovery Center 1324 Motor Parkway, 
Unit 102,  Hauppauge    Directions to Thrive

Meeting in Conference Room 22

Wed, Aug 21, 2024 No Meeting No Meeting

Wed, Sep 18, 2024 7:00 Board Thrive Recovery Center 1324 Motor Parkway, 
Unit 102,  Hauppauge    Directions to Thrive

Meeting in Conference Room 22

Wed, Oct 16, 2024 7:00 Board                     
7:45 Quarterly

St. Marks Episcopal Church 40 Main Street, 
Westhampton Beach     Directions to St. Marks

Meeting in Parish Hall

Wed, Nov 20, 2024 7:00 Board Thrive Recovery Center 1324 Motor Parkway, 
Unit 102,  Hauppauge    Directions to Thrive

Meeting in Conference Room 22

Wed, Dec 18, 2024 7:00 Board St. Marks Episcopal Church 40 Main Street, 
Westhampton Beach     Directions to St. Marks

Meeting in Parish Hall
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